
St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule for January 2021

First Week in January 2021 From Mon 12/28/2020 To Sun 01/03/2021

LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 01/02/2021 White,Linda

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 01/03/2021 Carroll,Kathleen

Sunday 11:00 AM on Sun 01/03/2021 Fillion,William

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 01/03/2021 Young,Susan

Tuesday, December 29, 2020  8:36 am Page 1



St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule for January 2021

Second Week in January 2021 From Mon 01/04/2021 To Sun 01/10/2021

LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 01/09/2021 Weppner,Sheila

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 01/10/2021 Syracuse,Paul

Sunday 11:00 AM on Sun 01/10/2021 Benedict,Bill

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 01/10/2021 Zahradnik,Diane
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St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule for January 2021

Third Week in January 2021 From Mon 01/11/2021 To Sun 01/17/2021

LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 01/16/2021 Walentynowicz,Virginia

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 01/17/2021 Olivieri,Thomas

Sunday 11:00 AM on Sun 01/17/2021 Ritzert,Joseph

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 01/17/2021 Dziekan,Kathy
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St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule for January 2021

Fourth Week in January 2021 From Mon 01/18/2021 To Sun 01/24/2021

LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 01/23/2021 Granica,Elaine

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 01/24/2021 Carroll,Kathleen

Sunday 11:00 AM on Sun 01/24/2021 Fillion,William

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 01/24/2021 Young,Susan
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St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule for January 2021

Last Week in January 2021 From Mon 01/25/2021 To Sun 01/31/2021

LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 01/30/2021 White,Linda

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 01/31/2021 Olivieri,Thomas

Sunday 11:00 AM on Sun 01/31/2021 Benedict,Bill

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 01/31/2021 Syracuse,Paul
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